
.of NFORA, 

Year 

Jutt 

Criteria 

Key 
Indicator 

Metric 

AAT 

Number 

O 

Response: 12.4 

Year 
Number 

2.1.1.1: Number of seats available year wise during the last five years 

Year 
Number 

2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation 

2.1Student Enrolment and Profile 

2.1.1 Demand Ratio (Average of last five years) 

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
(Established by H.P.State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) 

Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan -173234 (H.P.) INDIA 
Website :www.juit.ac.in 

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines) 
Fax: (91) 01792 245362 

2021-22 
691 

2021-22 
10835 

Number of eligible applications received during the last five years 

SUMMARY SHEEI 

2020-21 
686 

2021-22 
15.7 

2020-21 
4849 

2020-21 
7.1 

2019-20 
677 

Overall average ratio (last five years) =62 / 5 = 12.4 

2019-20 
9424 

Formula applied = Number of eligible applications received / Number of seats available 

2018-19 
672 

2019-20 
14 

2018-19 
7713 

2018-19 
11.5 

Assistant Registrar (Academics) 

2017-18 
616 

pee University of Information Technclogy 
oknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.) 

2017-18 
8423 

2017-18 
13.7 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

