

JAYPEE UNIVERSITY OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(Established by H.P.State Legislative vide Act No. 14 of 2002) Waknaghat, P.O. Dumehar Bani, Kandaghat, Distt. Solan – 173234 (H.P.) INDIA Website: www.juit.ac.in

Phone No. (91) 01792-257999 (30 Lines)

Fax: (91) 01792 245362

SUMMARY SHEET

Criteria	2 Teaching-learning and Evaluation			
Key Indicator	2.1Student Enrolment and Profile			
Metric	2.1.1 Demand Ratio (Average of last five years)			

Response: 12.4

2.1.1.1: Number of seats available year wise during the last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	691	686	677	672	616

Number of eligible applications received during the last five years

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	10835	4849	9424	7713	8423

Formula applied = Number of eligible applications received / Number of seats available

Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Number	15.7	7.1	14	11.5	13.7

Overall average ratio (last five years) =62 / 5 = 12.4

Assistant Registrar (Academics)

Assistant Registrar (Academics)

Assistant Registrar (Academics)

...aknaghat, Distt. Solan (H.P.)